
10G Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH
Fiber Optic Cable (LC/LC), Push/Pull Tabs,
Magenta, 4 m
MODEL NUMBER : N821-04M-MG-T
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	10G Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Fiber Optic Cable (LC/LC), Push/Pull Tabs, Magenta, 4 m
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